

Bill to: UBER FREIGHT LLC 555 Market Street, San Francisco, CA, 94105 Invoice Date: 02/09/2024 Invoice #: 5360449674 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 03/09/2024

Date	Customer Ref#	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount	
02/07/2024		859 Victory Trail Rd Gaffney, SC 29340 - 500 Family Dollar Parkway, Ashley, IN 46705, USA				
			1	\$1,135.00	\$1,135.00	

TOTAL	
\$1,135.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date.

COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092

Uber Freight

Email freight-carrier@uber.com 24/7 Phone & Text Support

844-822-UBER

Rate confirmation

Agreed upon price

\$1135.00

Load Number

5360449674

Master Shipment TMS Number Number 20490806

20490806

Price breakdown

Line Haul \$1135.00

Total \$1135.00

Load details

Weight Distance Equipment Packaging count Packaging 40,000lbs 654mi VAN 564 CASE

Commodity

CONSUMER GOODS

Additional Requirements

Trailer length: 53FT, Food grade trailer, Swing doors, Trailer free of damage, Protect from freeze, No reefer trailers, High visibility vest, Must sign in/out time on POD, Must get signature on POD, Straps, Bars, Strict seal policy

Pickup

Gaffney, SC

02/7/2024 @ 08:00 EST - 02/7/2024 @ 11:00 EST

Shipper Stop Type
Home Fashions LIVE

International 859 Victory Trail Rd Gaffney, SC 29340 Pickup Notes

All drivers are required to wear a safety vest when they exit their tractors at any point while operating on a DC yard. Weight is subject to change - truck may be loaded up to 45K lbs. Driver MUST notify the shipper if there are multiple pickups on the load. Lumpers will only be reimbursed with proper receipt.

Appointment Confirmation #

Facility Reference #

20490806

Commodity

Consumer Goods

564 CASE 0.0lbs

1151336409510-008

Delivery

Ashley, IN

02/8/2024 @ 09:00 EST

Shipper

Stop Type

FAMILY DOLLAR

LIVE

500 Family Dollar

Parkway

Ashley, IN 46705

Appointment Confirmation #

31777485

Facility Reference #

20490806

PO number

1151336409510-008

Dropoff Notes

All drivers are required to wear a safety vest when they exit their tractors at any point while operating on a DC yard. Lumper's at the receiver are pre-paid, if they are being asked for a lumper, we need to contact AM team so they loop in planner. Carrier's will be responsible for lumper costs if they don't escalate. ReferenceNumbers: Type: CR, Value: GAFFNEY Depending on the type of load there are loads that required lumper fee payments

Commodity

Consumer Goods

564 CASE

0.0lbs

PO 1151336409510-008

Booked by MC number DOT number Booked on

ROYAL3 INC 944686 2828543 02/7/2024 @ 08:49 EST

Attention

Broker: Uber Freight LLC

Reefer Requirements (for reefer shipments only)

Carrier's reefer unit must have downloadable readings for supply and return temperatures. Trailers must be pre-cooled to designated temperature prior to pickup and maintained within designated temperature range. Trailer refrigeration must be set to cycle type stated above. Carrier's driver must check set point temperature on BOL. Carrier must immediately notify Uber Freight if there is a discrepancy between the set point temperatures on BOL and this rate confirmation.

Food & Beverage Requirements (for food & beverage shipments only)

Food grade trailer required. Improper trailer temperature control, unsatisfactory equipment or tampered or unauthorized broken seals shall result in carrier's liability for (at shipper's sole discretion) full or partial loss of or damage to cargo without salvage or inspection.

Agreement

By picking up the shipment set forth in this rate confirmation, carrier agrees to perform such services pursuant and subject to the terms in this rate confirmation and the broker - motor carrier agreement entered into between carrier and Uber Freight. Uber Freight and carrier have agreed that the compensation indicated herein will apply to the shipment listed on this Rate Confirmation and that it will supersede any prior rate confirmation or agreement and that any rates, terms or conditions of any bill of lading, Conditions of Carriage, Carta de Porte, delivery receipt, Rules Circular, tariff or other document are hereby expressly altered or waived. Unless noted otherwise, all sums are stated and will be paid in USD. The Uber Freight broker - motor carrier agreement is available at tuber.com/bmca

If you require immediate assistance, please call our 24/7 number: 844-822-UBER

Dispatch phone calls

Cancellations

If the Carrier's designated driver is not using the Uber Freight App, they must call Uber Freight at least 3 hours before the pick-up time specified in the rate confirmation. 24 hour Uber Freight phone line: 844-822-UBER

Detention

Submit requests for detention payment in the Uber Freight App or at t.uber.com/detention. To qualify for detention, arrive on time to the scheduled appointment and submit your request within 24 hours of delivery, along with the signed BOL showing in and out times. If the carrier's designated driver is not using the Uber Freight App, they must call 844-822-UBER at least 30 minutes prior to entering detention or the request may be denied. Detention starts 2 hours after the scheduled appointment and maxes out at 5 hours

Accessorial policy

All accessorial requests and receipts must be submitted within 24 hours of delivery and supported by a signed BOL with in and out times to ensure reimbursement. Learn more about accessorial policies by going to https://www.uberfreight.com/support/carrier-account-and-payment-guide.

If a load is cancelled by your carrier, you will be able to rebook the load as long as it's still available. You'll be paid using the same rate as the first booking and will not be allowed to place a bid. If a load is cancelled less than 6 hours from the scheduled pickup, it will be considered a late cancellation and will negatively impact your carrier's reliability score.

Accounts Payable

Please submit the signed Proof of Delivery via the Uber Freight app. If unable to submit in app, please email it to freight-bol@uber.com. A complete, legible, signed and otherwise acceptable copy of the bill of lading (the POD) is required for payment. Please submit the POD within 24 hours after delivery.

SCALE POLICIA POLICI	Seal H 504 ST 10	BILL OF LADING NUMBER: 20490806 CARRIER: UBER Requested Pickun Date/Times 102/01/2024 (ER: 20490806	ALL OF LADING NUMBER: 20490806 CARRIER: UBER Requested Pickin Daterfrine: 02/01/2024 01:01 - 02/05/2024 22:59	(NOT NEGO		146		
SAHENDER NEIGHBATTONAL HOME FASHIONS INTERNATIONAL SOUTHWINDOWN SERVICES REQUESTED FROUGH FOLLING SOUTHWINDOWN SERVICES SECONE AND SERVICES SECONE OF AND MAYOR AND SECONE OF AND S	FABLICONAL SERVICES REQUESTED COCKER NAMES CONTROL CONSIGNATION CONTROL CONSIGNATION CONTROL CONSIGNATION CONTROL	e/Time: 02/03/	ne: 02/01/2024 01: 72024 01:01 - 02/0	7/2024 22:59	Seal	100	J.		A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10
21P GAFREY SC 2840 PO	CONTINUES CONT		OME FASHIONS IN	TERNATIONAL			SILL OF LA	DING NUMBER: 2049	90806
CONSIGNEE CONSIGNEE CESTINATION PROVIDES PROV	CONSIGNEE (DESTINATION)		SE VICTORY INVENT			Order Release Numb		51336409510-008	
CEONGLA BEAGASTONES REQUESTED FOOR LOADS	CONSIGNEE DESTRUCES REQUESTED PROPRIES	TE,ZIP:	AFFNEY, SC 2934	0		Shipment Numbers(s		490806 54336409510	
CONSIGNEE DESTRANTON NAME: FAMILY DOLLAR SHEVINGES REQUESTED FD. 1151354095 (1-006 - Warnhouse Contact : SHIPPING@WESTON NAME: FOLLAR PARKNAY DOLLAR P	CONSIGNEE (DESTINATION) CONSIGNEE (DESTINATION) CONTINUES FILE OLD (MALLING ADDRESS)		EORGIA 86464920	46		PRO(s):			
FOURTIONAL SERVICES REQUIESTED FOURTH SAHER F	CONSIGNAE CHANGE REQUESTIVE AND CONSIGNAE CONSIGNAE CONSIGNAE CHANGE CONSIGNAE CONSIGNAE CHANGE CONSIGNAE CONSIGNAE CHANGE					Loading Method:	F	OOR LOAD	
CONSIGNEE DESTINATION NAME Dollar Tree Stores, Inc.	CONSIGNEE DESTINATION	A	DDITIONAL SER	VICES REQUESTED	ALLA ALLA	FD.1151336409510-0	08 - Warehous	PICKUP REMARKS se Contact : SHIPPING@WES	зтемтеноме.сом
FAMILY DOLLAR ASHLEY IN DC ASHLEY IN AGTOS USA ANDRESS: SOUTH ASTOCK STATE OF	FEZIP: ASHLEY. IN 46705 USA ADDRESS: SOU VARIOR PARKWAY ADDR		PANCIONE	(DESTINATION)			BILLT	O (MAILING ADDRESS)	
FEZIP ASHLEY IN 46105 USA ADDRESS; 500 Volvo Parkway ADDRESS; 500 Volvo Parkway ADDRESS; CONTACT: Chesapeatée VA 23320 USA ADDRESS; CONTACT: Chesapeatée VA 23320 USA CONTACT: CONTAC	FEZIP: ASHLEY, IN 46/105 USA CONTACT: Chasapsale, VA 23320 USA	TOTAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERTY ADDRESS OF THE PERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERTY	-AMILY DOLLAR A	SHLEY IN DC		NAME:	Dollar Tree	Stores, Inc.	
CONTACT:	CONTACT: Chesapeake VA2320 USA		500 FAMILY DOLL	IR PARKWAY		ADDRESS:	500 Volvo F	arkway	
A SHLEY, IN 46705 USA DOLLARS trained to come inside to sign that the quart house he had been as a department of the sign to come first the biggs and come first that the quart house he had been as a department of the sign that the quart house he had been as a department of the sign that the quart house he had been and to come inside to sign that the quart house he sign to sign that the quart house he had been as a department of the sign that the quart house he had been as a department of the partment of	ASHLEY IN 46705 USA DOLLAR HOUST for pickup are Monday-Friday Tam-330pm, pick up lisf ist contributed in the driver and are appointments. Upon arrival at the plant house, please have the driver are fixed to agree the plant house, please have the driver are fixed to agree the plant house, please have the driver are fixed to agree the plant house, please have the driver are fixed to agree the plant house, please have the driver are fixed to agree the plant has been driver and the plant house, please have the driver are fixed to agree the plant has been driver and the driver are fixed to agree the plant has been driver and the driver are fixed to agree the plant has been driver and the driver are fixed to agree the plant has been driver and the driver are fixed to agree the plant has been driver and the driver are fixed to agree the plant has been driver and the driver are fixed to a readounced to water, where the adjustment of the agreement wall be adject to a maximum of several and desirement and be adject to a maximum of several and desirement and be adject to a maximum of several and desirement and be adject to a maximum of several and desirement and desirement and desirement and desirement and be adject to a maximum of several and desirement a					ADDRESS:	-	A SUL OCCCO ALL	
Common C	Comparison Com	+	ASHLEY, IN 46705	USA		CONTACT:	Cnesapeak	e, vA 2320 03A	
TENDISCILLE OLD STATIOLES, SPECIAL MARKS NAT INREC CLASS PONUMBER TENDISCILLE OLD TO THE NUMBER TENDISCILLE OLD TO THE NUMBER TO THE STATIOLES, SPECIAL MARKS TO THE STATIOLES, SPECIAL MARKS TO THE STATIOLES STATION OF ARTICLES STATION OF ARTICLES SPECIAL MARKS TO THE STATION OLD TO THE STATION OLD TO TO THE STATION OLD	TODIO SELECTOR SHI MAYOR COLLANS PO NUMBER TODIO 32500 11513256405510 115132564057510 115132564057	IONS:	Hours for pickup an come first serve no house, please have and will need to come and wil	a Monday-Friday Tam-330pm, appointments. Upon arrival the driver ask for Sara Soper me inside to sign the BOL. Sa	pick up is first at the guard or Jeff Mayar are Soper				
Cartons AMT Cartons	AGENTAL CTS AMERY Y'R N COLUMN FOR HAZARDOUS MATERIALS AMERY A'R N COLUMN FOR HAZARDOUS MATERIALS COLUMN FOR HAZARDOUS MATERIALS FREIGHT CO.D. TC AMERY A'R N WARRY A'R N COLUMN FOR HAZARDOUS MATERIALS FREIGHT CO.D. TC AMERY MATERIALS FREIGHT CO.D. TC AMERY MATERIALS COLUMN FOR HAZARDOUS MATERIALS FREIGHT CO.D. TC AMERY MATERIALS FREIGHT CHARGES COLUMN FOR HAZARDOUS MATERIALS FREIGHT CO.D. TC AMERY MATERIALS FREIGHT CO.D. TC AMERICA FREIGHT CO.D. TC AMERICA FREIGHT CO.D. TC AMERICA FREIGHT CO.D. TC AMERICA FREIGHT CHARGES COLUMN FOR HAZARDOUS MATERIALS FREIGHT CO.D. TC AMERY MATERIALS FREIGHT CHARGES FREIGHT CO.D. TC AMERICA FREIGHT CHARGES COLUMN FOR HAZARDOUS MATERIALS FREIGHT CHARGES FREIGHT CHARGES COLUMN FOR HAZARDOUS MATERIALS FREIGHT CHARGES FREIGHT CO.D. TC AMERICA FREIGHT CHARGES FREIGHT CO.D. TC AMERICA FREIGHT CO.D. TC AMERICA FREIGHT CO.D. TC AMERICA FREIGHT CO.D. TC AMERICA FREIGHT CO.D. TC FREIGHT CO.D. TC AMERICA FREIGHT CO.D. TC FREIGHT CO.D. TC AMERICA FREIGHT CO.D. TC AMERICA FREIGHT CO.D. TC AMERICA FREIGHT CO.D. TC FREIGHT CO.D. TC AMERICA FREIGHT CO.D. TC AMERICA FREIGHT CO.D. TC		HAZ NMFC CL	ASS PO NUMBER	L'EN NO		IPTION OF A	ARTICLES, SPECIAL MAR EXCEPTIONS	
TOTALCTS A Cartons HAZARDOUS MATERIALS COODERS: REMIT CO.D. TC REMIT CO.D	TOTALCTS A CARTON A CART		250.0				OBD UNIVER	SAL HI BACK CUSHION	
REMIT COD. TO STATE, SET. REMIT COD. TO STATE REMIT COD	AMT. ENTITION ENTITION MAKE CODE CODE	TAL CTS 4	MARK 'X' IN HAZARDOU	COLUMN FOR SATERIALS					TOTAL WT 9024
AMT. RELIABLE TO STATE, 2012 ADDRESS: THE EELS THE EELS THE THOLD ADDRESS: THE THOLD ADDRESS ADD	REMIT C.O.D. TO NATH THE HOLD NADRESS. REMIT C.O.D. TO NADRESS. REMIT	12 Fing Cap 20 States	Salar Salar Called	O STORY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	16 18 20 M OO				
RED MALE: Where the rate is dependent or value, the property of the property o	ACREMENTATION of the subground of an independent	AMT.		& Z 4	EMIT C.O.D. TC: AME: DDRESS:			A	EIGHT CHARGES
To the state specifically in white the shipment will be adject to a maximum of confidence white the control of the shipment of the shipment will be adject to a maximum of confidence white the control of the shipment will be adject to a maximum of confidence white the control of the shipment will be adject to a maximum of confidence white the shipment will be adject to a maximum of confidence white the shipment will be adject to a maximum of confidence white the shipment will be adject to a maximum of confidence white the shipment will be adject to a maximum of confidence white the shipment will be adject to a maximum of confidence white the shipment will be adject to a maximum of confidence white the shipment will be adject to a maximum of confidence will be adject to a maximum of the confidence will be adject to a maximum of the confidence will be adject to a maximum of the confidence will be adject to a maximum of the confidence will be adject to a maximum of the confidence will be adject to a maximum of the confidence will be adject to a maximum of the confidence will be adject to a maximum of the confidence will be adject to a maximum of the	to state specifically in writing the adject to a macrimum of considered contained to the state of the control o	FEE IS		I	ITY, STATE, ZIP				
ILER LABILLY: Shipper and Cambre acknowledge but Dodas Thee (and all subplicative) is not cambre and last not as the control provided are by a bird party cambre. Any services provided are by a bird party cambre. Any services provided are by a bird party cambre. Any services provided are by a bird party cambre. Any services provided are by a bird party cambre. Any services provided are by a bird party cambre. Any services provided are by a bird party cambre. Any services provided are by a bird party cambre. Any services provided are by a bird party cambre. Any services provided are by a bird party cambre. Any services and cambre and by a bird party cambre and services by a bird party services provided are by a bird party cambre and services by cambre and services by a bird party of the servic	IER LABILITY Shipper and Camera actroacedge has Datas Tree (and all subsidiative) is not it contrib, and its ride is inmitted to ammight for service by a brind party camer. Any services provided sine you was a serviced provided. In a provided the service of the service provided th	ARED VALUE: value is out the value of \$25 per or value or or v	Where the rale is depen ity in writing the agreed i nitted, the shipment will lb.		OR FREIGHT COLLI resignee, without recoun attendent: The carrier ma eight and all other lawful senseture of consignor)	ECT SHIPMENTS: If thise on the consignor, the contraction of y decline to make delivery charges.	is shipment is to insignor shall sign of this shipment	be delivered to the following without payment of	Collect
(NED) subject to includably determined rates, those and conflicted by the provided by only inviting persons to the conflict and included to the conflict and incl	VED subject to individually determined rates, rules and contracts that have been agreed up or in writing between Dollar Tree, and the carrier, if subjectable individually determined rates, rules and contracts that it have been agreed up or in writing between Dollar Tree, and the rules and determined rates, rules and contracts to the case of the second and the carrier of the case of the	LIER LIABILITY:	Shipper and Carrier act	mowledge that Dollar Tree (and all is left forth in the contract holyseen Dol	subsidiaries) is not n car	rier, and its role is limited to provider.	arranging for se	rvice by a third party carrier. Any ser	vices provided are
ided, described, passaged, reak-act, passaged,	identifications mentioning are shirted that the accompany mentioning are shirted to accompany mentioning and accompany mentioning ac	elvely pursuant to the EIVED subject to the according to the pursuant, marked consignor, in its place of delive to its place of said route to de ming dassification of ming dassification of the pursuant of t	e lerms and conditions ndividually determined in It Classification documen ghed and destined as in Pry at said destination, if estination and as to each in the date of shipment.	set forth in the contract between Dot alses, rules and contracts that have it alses, rules and contracts that have it raided above which said canne (then it rotated above which said canne (then its trade, or between to defiver to party at any time interested in all or Shipper hereby certifies that he and	liar Tree and this service been agreed upon in writ sue of this Bill of Lading, a word carrier bing und to another carrie for the carry said property, that all his assigns rice furnil	provider. Ing between Dollar Tree, as the property described about the property described about to said destination. He every service to be perform ar with all the Bill of Lading are well as well as a service to be perform the Bill of Lading and Lading and Lading as well as the Bill of Lading as the Bill of La	nd the carrier, if a ove in apparent g rson or corporatic t is mutually agre ted hereunder sh terms and conditi	pplicable, otherwise subject to all tentopod order, except as noted (contents on in possession of the property undeed as to each carrier of all or any of a fail be subject to all the Bill of Lading tions in the governing classification at	ms and conditions set forth in and condition of packages r the contract) agrees to and property, over all or any learns and conditions in the nd the said terms and
COLLECTED S CASH CHECK	COLLECTED S CASH CHECK OLT 7:57 PM PAR	is to certify that the edy dassified, desceed, and are in properties of the applications.	above names materials ribed, packaged, inarked er condition for transport ble regulations of the	- Lion	June J	-	CAR	May !	DATE
	1:27 am	rtment of Transpor mability to appropr mis for safe transport ny during transit.	fation. It is the shippers lately block and brace a ort to destination to avoi		20	CAS	+	ter	CCTYPE

Page 2 of 2

Dock # 13

Name)		5043170	90000	BILL OF LADING NUMBER: 20490600	Mumbar(s); 1151336409510-008		1151336409510			510-008 - Warehouse Contact : Shirt in Contact : Sh	BILL TO (MAILING ADDIALOS)	500 Volvo Parkway	+	ZIP: Chesapeake, VA 23320 USA			DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES, SPECIAL MARKS WEIGHT LBS	AND EXCEPTIONS	OBD UNIVERSAL HI BACK COSTINCY	9024		FREIGHT CHARGES.			FOR FREIGHT C. LLEOT SHIPMENTS: If this shipment is to be delivered to the Collect shipment of the contribution shall sign be obtained by the contribution shall sign be contributed by the contribution shall sign be contributed by the contribution of the shipment of shallowers. These city can go desire to make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all oth r. i. viol drauges.	2)	In the Action of the Section of the	CARRIER Lova 3	DAVER PALY DOSSEN	CASH CHECK CCTYPE	FAMILY DOLLAR RECEIVING TOTAL CARE THYONED SET	SHCHT DAMAGE 2-8-24 ASSOCIATE F ASSOCIATE F 3558	
Bill of Lading (NOT NEGOTIABLE)		Cray # 504		100 May 100 Ma		Order Release Numbers(s):	PO Number(s):	PRO(s):	Loading Method:	FD.11513364095		NAME:	ADDRESS:	CITY, STATE ZIP:	11		NOW ROOM BOOK	NUMBER	DE 3497965			STORY IN STREET OF THE STREET	REMIT C.O.D. TO:	ADDRESS:	FOR FREIGHT C. LLECT SHIPMEN consigned without it comes on the consigner statement. The curvir may decline to make freight and all oth in the full charges.	Signature of Cor signor)	Suzziolaren ja so, caramen, ann anno esta suzziolaren ja so, caramen, ann anno esta suzziona della contra c	and and the straight with the training of the	PUR 3-7-9	9	bm	Chude 12 8:00 PM	2:10 AM
)2/05/2024 22:59	1 22:59	IGIN)	AN II CHAF				S REGUESTED	Sheddedie	STINATION)	YINDC	RKWAY			Flours for pickup are Monday-Friday 7am-330pm, pick up is first come first serve no appointments. Upon arrival at the guard come first serve no appointment for Sara Soper or Jeff Mayar house, pug pease have the driver ask for Sara Soper or Jeff Mayar and unit noned in come inside to ston the BOL. Sara Soper	er 260.587.2070.	S PO NUMBER	1151336409510	ALUMN FOR		000	REMI	ADDR		(Signa Wedge that Dollar Tree (and all sub-	Accordance by parament to the summs and conditions and (orb) in the contract between the Subbilishments is on a Charles Charles Chapter to any charles and the contract of the contract to t	SHIPPER	-	AT PICKUP	04:	SEAL INTACT	
BER: 20490806		Requested Pickup Date/Time: 02/01/2024 01:01 - 02/05/2024 22:59	Dailvery Date/Time: 02/03/2024 01:01 - 02/07/2024 22:59	SHIPPER (ORIGIN)	HOME FASHIONS IN LENNA I CONTROLL REG VICTORY TRAIL RD	0.00	GAFFNEY, SC 29340	GEORGIA 8040432040	GENERAL RECUESTED	ADDITIONAL SERVICE	CONSIGNEE (DESTINATION)	FAMILY DOLLAR ASHLEY IN DC	500 FAMILY DOLLAR PARKWAY	401130201	ASHLEY, IN 46705 USA	Hours for pickup are Mon come first serve no appo house, please have the	260.587.2278, Jeff Maye	OF HAZ NMFC CLASS	ns 250.0 250.0	MARK 'X' IN COLUMN FOR	HAZARDOUS M.	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	OLD		ICCLARED VALUE: Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are price to asset performs which the stage of or declared value of the receiver, if the value is critically in writing the agreed or declared value of the receiver, if the value is critically the chipment will be subject to a maximum octated value of \$25 per fb.	.ITY: Shipper and Carrier acknow	inclinativity prosumed to the terms and conditions sed form in the contract between the ECENTED subject to involvability of commission than the sed contracts that have the billional fallor if regist? Cassisfration focumentation in effect or that date of the Subjects, manufact and season to commission to effect or that date of the Subjects of sed configuration of commissions and sed contracts and carrier (in this place of deleting and destination of the late outs, or otherwise to dearw confined that done destination of the date of sittemes to the presenting classification on the date of sittemes. Support hereby contracts that presenting classification on the date of sittemes is supported to the contract of the present that the contract of the contr	at the above names materials are	croperfy classified, Leastibed, packaged, marked, abelied, and are in proper condition for transportation cocceding to the applicable regulations of the Copartment of Transportation. It is the ahipper's especiational of a proportional by tooks and brace all especiations for safe transport of sestional on a sould conditional for safe transport of sestional on a sould to safe transport of sestional or and a proportional or safe transport of sestional or and the safe transport of sestional or the safe transport of the safe transport	Vansport to destination to avoid insit.	11:27 am	SEA	
SILL OF LADING NUMBER: 20490806	CARRIER: UBER	equested Pickup Date/Ti	elivery Date/Time: 02/0;	The state of the s		ADDRESS:		_	LOCATION REMARKS:	100		NAME:	ADDRESS:	ADDRESS:	CITY, STATE ZIP:	DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS:		CARTONS TYPE OF	564 Canons	TOTALCTS	564 Cartons	の対象を対していると	C.O.D. AMT.	SI SEE IS	DECLARED VALL recovery. If the value of \$22, vocaried value of \$22.	CARRIER LIABIL	exclusively pursuant RECEIVED subjective National Motor Fourty of the party of the	Ondilions. This is to certify the	uroperty dasplifted inches in the in according to the a Socialment of Tra separability to approve and in the analysts of the sealon of the analysts of the ana	shifting during triv	4		STATE OF THE PARTY